
SESSION SUMMARY REPORT
UNEP NAP GSP SOUTH-SOUTH FORUM

1. FULL REPORT OF ALL PARTICIPANTS*

Mr. /
Ms.

Name Country Email

1 Ms Neha Rai Italy neha.rai@fao.org

2 Ms. Faustina Gomez India gomezf@who.int

3 Dr Radha Wagle Nepal radhawagle2000@yahoo
.com

4 Mr Thaddeus Siota Solomon Islands TSiota@mecdm.gov.sb

5 Ms. Chatchawan Genarkarn Thailand chatchawan.gen@gmail.
com

6 Mr GYANENDRA Karki Nepal gyanendra.karki@un.org

7 Ms. Ijiltsetseg Dorjsuren Mongolia ijil.dorjsuren@gmail.co
m

8 Ms Lianchawii Chhakchhuak Rome lianchawii.chhakchhuak
@fao.org

9 Ms. Josefina Ashipala Namibia josefina.ashipala@unita
r.org

10 Ms. Maria A. dos Reis Timor-Leste maria_reis13@yahoo.co
m.au

11 MS Sonam Khandu Bhutan sonamlk@nec.gov.bt

12 Dr Saleemul Huq Bangladesh saleemul.huq@icccad.or
g

13 Mr Hudson Kauhiona Solomon Islands hmarutana@gmail.com

14 Mr Gourav sanghai Nepal gourav.sanghai@utopia.
so

15 Mr Daniel Gilfillan Australia gilfilland@who.int

16 Mr. Sonam Gyelpo Bhutan somgyell2011@gmail.co
m

17 Mr. SOUMYA BHATTACHARYA INDIA
(Nationality)/
Thailand (office)

soumya.bhattacharya@
un.org

18 Ms. Nicole Torres Philippines nicole@parabukas.com



19 Dr Batjargal Zamba Mongolia z_batjargal@yahoo.com

20 Ms. Srijana Shrestha Nepal srijanastha2041@gmail.
com

21 Mr Hendricks Mgodie Malawi hendricks2007@yahoo.c
o.uk

22 Dr. Sindhu Prasad Dhungana Nepal sindhungana@gmail.co
m

23 Mr AMPHAYVANH OUDOMDETH LAO PDR amphayvanh.oudomdet
h@gmail.com

24 Dr. Isabelle Louis Thailand louisi@un.org

25 Ms Sopunnaleap Seth Cambodia sethsopunnaleap@gmai
l.com

26 Mr. Motsomi Maletjane Germany mmaletjane@unfccc.int

27 Mr. Yusuke Taishi Thailand yusuke.taishi@undp.org

28 MS Prabina Shrestha Nepal prabina.shrestha@utopi
a.so

29 Mr. vannavong Manivong Laos vannavongla@yahoo.co
m

30 Mr Lobzang Tempa Bhutan lobzangt987@gmail.com

31 Mr Vilakone MANIPHOUSAY Laos vilakonemp@gmail.com

32 Mr. Raja Ram Pote Shrestha Nepal poteshresthar@who.int

33 Dr. Le Le Win Myanmar lele.win@fao.org

34 Dr Ram Prasad Lamsal Nepal rplamsal1@yahoo.com

35 Mrs Atifa Kassam Kenya atifa.kassam@un.org

36 Ms rohini kohli Thailand rohini.kohli@undp.org

37 Dr. Akiko Yamamoto Thailand akiko.yamamoto@undp.
org

38 Ms Inkar Kadyrzhanova Thailand inkar.kadyrzhanova@un
women.org

39 Dr Albert Salamanca Thailand albert.salamanca@sei.or
g

40 Mr. Jaco Cilliers Thailand jaco.cilliers@undp.org

41 Dr. Bunchingiv Bazartseren Mongolia bunchingiv.bazartseren
@un.org

42 Ms Shanali Pethiyagoda Italy shanali.pethiyagoda@fa
o.org

43 Ms Chimi Dema Bhutan chimid@gnhc.gov.bt

44 Mr Kiko Miranda Philippines kikomirandaph@gmail.c
om

45 Asad Maken Thailand asad.maken@undp.org



46 Mr. SUM Cheat Cambodia sumcheat@gmail.com

47 Mr. Barnabas Bago Solomon Islands BBago@mecdm.gov.sb

48 Mr tavanh kittiphone Lao PDR. tavanh.ktp@gmail.com

49 Mr. Shivanal Kumar Fiji kumar.shivanal10@gmai
l.com

50 Dr Oyuntogos Lkhasuren Lao PDR Lkhasureno@who.int

51 Ms. Monika Thapa Bhutan monikathapa.cst@rub.e
du.bt

52 Mr Beau Damen Thailand Beau.Damen@fao.org

53 Mr Sakounsit Sengkhamyong-Lao PDR Lao PDR sakounsit@gmail.com

54 Ms. Desiree Llanos Dee Philippines DESIREE@TOFUCREATIVE
S.COM

55 Ms. Benchaporn Alexandre Thailand nimsuwan@un.org

56 Ms sarah mujabi Uganda sarah.mujabi@undp.org

57 Mr. Netra Sharma Bhutan netra.sharma@undp.org

58 Ms. Tshering Yangzom Bhutan tsheringyangzom@nec.g
ov.bt

59 Ms Patcharin Supitchakul Thailand supitchakul@un.org

60 Ms Szivia LEHEL Hungary szilvia.lehel@undp.org

61 Ms Julie Teng France julie.teng@undp.org

62 Mr. MOZAHARUL ALAM Bangladesh alam31@un.org

63 Ms Chimmi Dema Bhutan chimmi.dema@undp.org

64 Ms Sophia Mae Caralde Philippines sophia@parabukas.com

65 Mr. Chester Tan Philippines chester@parabukas.com

66 Mr. Surendra Raj Pant Nepal pantsr1@yahoo.com

67 Ms. Dakshini Perera Sri Lanka dakshini_perera@yahoo
.com

68 Mr. Kollawat Sakhakara Thailand skollawat@gmail.com

69 Mr. Shawkat Ali Mirza Bangladesh mirzasa1@yahoo.com

70 Ms DEEPA OLI NEPAL dpaolichhetri@gmail.co
m

71 Mr. Sanjay Bhowmik Bangladesh sanjayk_bhowmik@yah
oo.com

72 Ms Gloria Namande Uganda gloria.namande@undp.o
rg

73 Ms Amartuya Batbold Mongolia amartuyabatbold@gmai
l.com

74 Mr. Irwin Vich Gonsalves Thailand irwinvg@gmail.com



75 Mr. Tomke Rinschede Thailand tomke.rinschede@un.or
g

76 Mr. Dharitri Kumar Sarkar, Bangladesh Bangladesh anuvakatha@gmail.com

77 Mr. Mizanul Hoque Chowdhury Bangladesh dcmizan11@gmail.com

78 Mr LUIS DOS REIS Timor-Leste reisl@who.int

79 Dr. Chanthoeun HENG Cambodia hcthoeuncc@gmail.com

80 Mr. Ocan Godfrey Uganda Godfrey.Ocan@fao.org

81 Ms. Zelia Anita Maria Timor-Leste zeliaanitamariagmmh@
gmail.com

82 Mr Filipe Lucio Switzerland flucio@wmo.int

83 Mr JOSEPH MBINJI Zambia joseph.mbinji@gwpsaf.o
rg

84 Dr. Ilaria Gallo Switzerland igallo@wmo.int

85 Mr MHADJI FAISSOIL Comores faissoil91canneasucre@
gmail.com

86 Mr Christopher Manda Malawi mandachristophers@g
mail.com

87 Stagia
ire

Chaarane Ali hila Hila Les comores Chaarane33@gmail.com

88 Mr. Issa Musa Nyashilu Tanzania nyashilu1979@gmail.co
m

89 Mr Salah Dahir Somalia Salah.dahir@undp.org

90 Dr Antonios Kolimenakis Congo-Brazzaville kolimenakisa@who.int

91 Mr Salomon Allaramadji Madagascar salomon.allaramadji@u
ndp.org

92 Mr Ahmed Mohamoud Somalia ahmed.mohamoud@un
dp.org

93 Mr. Theophile DUSENGIMANA Rwanda tdusengimana@environ
ment.gov.rw

94 Ms. Jessica Troni Nairobi jessica.troni@un.org

95 Mr Duc Nguyen Germany DNguyen@unfccc.int

96 Mr Misganaw Tewachew Hunegnaw Ethiopia misganaw2003@gmail.c
om

97 Ms. Sadya Ndoko UNDP sadya.ndoko@undp.org

98 Dr Animesh Kumar Germany animesh.kumar@un.org

99 Mr Olivier SIEYADJI Senegal ofsieyadji@unicef.org

100 Mr. Bismarck Sakunda Malawi bismarckndhlovu@gmai
l.com

101 Ms. Hoshie Kato Italy Hoshie.Kato@fao.org



102 Mr. Aaron Werikhe Uganda aronwerikhe@gmail.com

103 Ms Marie-Louise RAKOTONDRAFARA Madagascar marielouise.rakotondraf
ara@undp.org

104 Mr. Nhial Tiitmamer South Sudan ntiitmamer@suddinstit
ute.org

105 Mr Gift Gewona Kenya gift.gewona@un.org

106 Dr Joseph Mudiope Uganda Joseph.Mudiope@fao.org

107 Ms. Céline Corsini Brazil celinecorsini@gmail.co
m

108 Ms Nancy Mando Zambia nancy.mando@gmail.co
m

109 Mr. Adel Omer Eritrea aadel.osman.omer@gma
il.com

110 Mr. Patrick Guerdat Switzerland Pguerdat@iisd.org

111 Deput
y
Direct
or

Lwiza Deng South sudan lwiza.deng@gmail.com

112 Mr RAKOTONDRABE Felaniaina Madagascar frakotondrabe@unicef.or
g

113 Ms. Chiara Fiorino Italy cfiorino@unfccc.int

114 Dr Geofrey Gabiri Uganda Geofrey.Gabiri@fao.org

115 Mr David Ukwishaka Rwanda dukwishaka@rema.gov.r
w

116 Mr. Astier Redaezghi Eritrea astier07@gmail.com

117 Mr Paul Nteza Uganda pnteza@hotmail.com

118 Ms Donna Mitzi Lagdameo Philippines donna.lagdameo1@un.or
g

119 Ms, Sangden Ghising Nepal sangdenlama94@gmail.
com

120 Ms Harisoa Rondro Herinirina Madagascar hhrondro@gmail.com

121 Mr Mougabe Koslengar Madagascar mkoslengar@unicef.org

122 Mr Hamid Mponda Malawi mpondah@who.int

123 Dr. Hana Hamadalla Sudan hanahamadalla2@yaho
o.com

124 Ms. Lis Mullin Bernhardt Nairobi lis.bernhardt@un.org

125 Mr Amirdine Abdou Azali Comores amirazali72@gmail.com

126 Ms Marie Dalie Dukuze Rwanda mdukuze@rema.gov.rw

127 Mr Amir Delju Switzerland adelju@wmo.int

128 Mr. Alex Forbes Kenya alex.forbes@un.org



129 Mr Patrick Mkwapatira Malawi patmkwapa3@gmail.co
m

130 Ms Amy Savage Switzerland savagea@who.int

131 Dr Norohasina RAKOTOARISON Madagascar rakotoarisonnorohasina
@gmail.com

132 Dr Justice Musah Germany musah123@gmail.com

133 Herrick Mwewa Zambia mwewaherrick@gmail.c
om

134 Ms catherine Gossi Bamwenzaki United Republic
of Tanzania (URT)

catherine.bamwenzaki@
vpo.go.tz

135 Dr Maik Winges Germany maik.winges@giz.de

136 Mr. Haykal Omar Somalia haykal.omar@undp.org

137 Mr Antoine Delepiere Sweden antoine.delepiere@siwi.o
rg

138 Mr. Fabrice Mugabo Rwanda fmugabo@rema.gov.rw

139 Ms Abdou Salam Rahimat Comores rahimat.anraafy@gmail.
com

140 Dr Leonard Unganai Zimbabwe LUnganai@oxfam.org.uk

141 Mr Payai JOHN SOUTH SUDAN payaijohn2011@gmail.co
m

142 Ms Salima HAMADA Comores salima.hamada@yahoo.f
r

143 Ms Sakshi Dasgupta India sakshi.chadha@gmail.c
om

144 Ms Hannah Siame Malawi siamehannah@gmail.co
m

145 Mrs Volahanta RANARISON Madagascar raminosoav@who.int

146 MS Anneleen Van Uffelen Italy anneleen.vanuffelen@fa
o.org

147 Mr. Wani Nelson South Sudan waniloale78@gmail.com

148 Mr Kasanda Bunda Zambia kasandab@yahoo.com

149 Ms. Philippa Hamakasu Zambia philippahamakasu@gm
ail.com

150 Mr youssouf soo Comoros youssouf2soo@gmail.co
m

151 Mr Samuel Tumwesigye Belgium Samuel.tumwesigye@un
dp.org

152 Mr Aimé Marcellin Lalason Madagascar lalasonm@yahoo.fr

153 Mr Herman Hakuzimana Rwanda hakuzimana@rema.gov.r
w



154 Ms AMBININTSOA HERITOKILALAINA MADAGASCAR heritokilalaina@gmail.c
om

155 Ms. SIMONE MONTGOMERY TROULA BRAZIL simone.t@globo.com

156 Mr. Yeshitila MOGSSIE Ethiopia mogessiey@who.int

157 Ms Athoumani Fatima Comores fat_emah@yahoo.fr

158 Mr. Golivati Gomani Malawi ggomani87@gmail.com

159 Mr. LUCIEN BERAHA Brasil luberaha@gmail.com

160 Mr. Henry David Bayoh Sierra Leone henrydavidbayoh83@g
mail.com

161 Dr Boubacar FALL Sénégal boubafall@yahoo.fr

162 Mr Albert Mfwamba République
Démocratique du
Congo

albertmfwamba.kad@g
mail.com

163 Mr. HANS ANDRE DJAMBA Democratic
Republic of
Congo

hansandredjamba@gm
ail.com

164 Ms. Ivone Pascoal Angola ivonesp.unominamb@g
mail.com

165 Mr. Komla AZANKPO TOGO julesazakpo7@gmail.co
m

166 Mr. Willie Davies Liberia willie.davies@undp.org

167 Mr Maouloud Ndiaye Mauritanie ndiaye.maouloud@gmai
l.com

168 Mr MAHAMAT ISSA Tchad mai_toufa@yahoo.fr

169 Monsi
eur

Papa Djiby ndiaye Sénégal djiby1982@hotmail.com

170 Mr. Raoul Vital Haiti Raoulvital2@gmail.com

171 Mr. KOUSSOUMBI DOCTEUR CHAD docteur.koussoumbi@u
ndp.org

172 Mr Gabriel NDIAYE Sénégal gabriel.ndiaye17@gmail.
com

173 Ms Veronica Pires Brazil piresvero14@hotmail.co
m

174 Ms. Angie Dazé Canada adaze@iisd.ca

175 Dr Evariste ALOHOU Bénin evariste.alohou@giz.de

176 Dr Anthony Nyong Côte d’Ivoire a.nyong@afdb.org

177 MR Alexis Haba Guinée habalex74@gmail.com

178 Mr. Ousseynou NDIONE Sénégal ousseynou411@gmail.co
m

179 Mr Nasson MBAINDIGUIM Tchad nassbed@yahoo.fr



180 Ms Maranatha Emmanuel Haiti maraemmanuel91@gma
il.com

181 Mr. Moses Massah Liberia moses.massah@undp.or
g

182 Ms Oumou Doumbouya Guinée oumoudoumbouya1@g
mail.com

183 enviro
nnem
entali
ste

Eya sopi kafui Ahawo Togo eyasopi@gmail.com

184 Dr. Peter Gibba The Gambia gibbapeter@gmail.com

185 Mr. James Cadet Haiti jamescadet001@gmail.c
om

186 Mr. Albert Momolu Sherman Liberia itssherman@gmail.com

187 Ms. Lowine Hill Dominca lowine.hill@gmail.com

188 Mr. D. Carlton Wonsiah Liberia dcwonsiah@epa.gov.lr

189 Ms Jandira Narciso Angola jandira.narciso@mcta.g
ov.ao

190 Mr Gerrard Singh Liberia greengoldliberia@gmail.
com

191 Mr. Sheku Kanneh Sierra Leone shekkanneh@gmail.com

192 Ms Mediatrice MUTALEMBA Republique
Democratique du
Congo

kabuyamedia@gmail.co
m

193 Ms Isatou F Camara The Gambia aisharahman84@yahoo.
com

194 Ms TECNO POP 2F Guinea biligakoivogui50@gmail.
com

195 Mr Rockendy Rene Haiti rrenerockendy@gmail.co
m

196 Mr. Rodney Liberia rodneyeharmon@gmail.
com

197 Mr Alhaji Mohamed Tejan Bah Sierra Leone alhajimohamedtejanbah
@gmail.com

198 Dr. AKUEMAHO VIRGILE
ONESIME

AKOWANOU Benin Republic virgile.akowanou@yahoo
.fr

199 Mr. Sennay Carlor,III Republic of
Liberia

carloriii@yahoo.com

200 Ms. Sousan Torabiparizi Germany Sousan.Torabiparizi@fao
.org

201 Ms Hawa Dee Sheriff Liberia hawadee@gmail.com

202 Dr Adama FAYE Senegal adamafae@gmail.com

203 Mr. Amos McGill Liberia siehmcgill97@gmail.co
m



204 Mr Thierno Mamadou Diallo Guinée thiernomd93@gmail.co
m

205 Ms. Catherine Mgendi Liberia Catherine.Mgendi@undp
.org

206 Mr Gabriel Pierre NDIAYE Sénégal pnafemsenegal@gmail.c
om

207 Dr. Mohamadou SOW Mauritanie mohamadousow1@gmai
l.com

208 Mr. John K. Jallah Jr, Liberia jjallah@epa.gov.lr

209 Mr Waltaji Kutane Mozambique kuanew@who.int

210 Ms Afef Abda Tunisie afef.benabda@fao.org

211 Ms Anna Kontorov US anna.kontorov@un.org

212 Ms Deyina Cheiguer Mauritania deyinacheiguer@gmail.c
om

213 Ms Mery YAOU Togo ymery69@yahoo.fr

214 Dr. Kenel Delusca Haiti kenel.delusca@gmail.co
m

215 DR JULIETTE BIAO KOUDENOUKPO Kenya monica.morara@un.org

216 Mr. Christopher Kabah Liberia kabahchristopher@gma
il.com

217 Ms Tanzila Sankoh Sierra Leone tanzila.sankoh@undp.or
g

218 Mr Moses Nayreau Liberia mosesnayreau5@gmail.
com

219 Mr Galaxy Note9 de thierry RÉPUBLIQUE
DÉMOCRATIQUE
DU CONGO

Thierrykasongo2013@g
mail.com

220 Mr Levi Z. PIAH Liberia sehweh@gmail.com

221 Ms Srilata Kammila United States srilata.kammila@undp.o
rg

222 Ms. Salimatu Lamin-Gilayeneh Liberia namutu1228@gmail.co
m

223 ms Fatoumata SANGARE guinea fsangare.sangare@gmail
.com

224 Mr. Mohamed Zein Sid elmoctar Mauritanie medzeine@gmail.com

225 Mr ARSENE BYAENE RDC bilende01@gmail.com

226 Mr Oloni Alain AGANI Bénin aganioloni@yahoo.fr

227 ENGR. Nanlee Johnson Liberia Nanleejohnson@yahoo.c
om

228 Ms Dibor SARR Sénégal fayet614@gmail.com

229 Mr Comlan Médard OUINAKONHAN Bénin medouicom@yahoo.fr



230 Mr Saturnin KOUMA KOOSY Chad saturnin.kouma@undp.o
rg

231 Ms Yah Vallah Parwon lIBERIA yvvp4ever@yahoo.com

232 Mr. Thomas Weeks Liberia thomasweeks2013@gm
ail.com

233 Mr. John Kannah Liberia forkpajr2013@gmail.co
m

234 Mr. Christiano Sanches Brazil christianosanches@gm
ail.com

235 Mr Moctar Ahmed Salem Mauritanie mamedsalem@gmail.co
m

236 Mr Abdoulaye Doumbya Sénégal abdoulayedoumbya@g
mail.com

237 Mr Alhassane Hamzatta CHERIF Guinée alhashamz87@gmail.co
m

238 Mr Raphaël KOUDJOU Benin raphaelkoudjou@gmail.
com

239 Ms. Danise Love Dennis Liberia ddennis@epa.gov.lr

240 Mr Wilfried BIAO MONGAZI Bénin wilmongazi@yahoo.fr

241 Mr Jeddlee Kinnii Liberia ayprchq@gmail.com

242 chef
de
divisi
on

Madeleine DIOUF SARR Senegal rosemadiouf@gmail.co
m

243 Mr. Teddy Penneku Taylor Liberia teddyptaylor@gmail.co
m

244 Mr Abraham Tumbey Liberia abraham.tumbey@undp.
org

245 Mr. Edwin C. Mends-Cole Liberia edwinmendscole@gmail
.com

246 Mr. Michael Garbo Liberia mgarbo@scnlliberia.org

247 Mr.
Johns
on F.
NYAN
DIBO

Jefferson F Nyandibo Liberia Jnyandibo@epa.gov.lr

248 Ms. Aissatou Fall Epouse
GUEYE

NDOYE Sénégal ndfallastou@gmail.com

249 Ms ndeye fatou Diaw Senegal ndeye.fatou.diaw.guene
@undp.org

250 Mr. Gabriel Kpaka Sierra Leone gabrielkpaka@gmail.co
m

251 Ms Jainaba Fatty The Gambia jaifatty27@gmail.com

252 Mr Djibril DIAGNE Sénégal diagneagro@gmail.com



253 Mr. Zargou Elijah Whapoe Liberia zargouewhapoe@gmail.c
om

254 Esso Sam AGRIGNAN Togo ragrignan80@yahoo.fr

255 Mr TETOU Joffre Togo tetou.joffre@yahoo.fr

256 Mr Arthur R. M. Becker LIberia armbecker@gmail.com

257 Ms Anne Hammill Canada ahammill@iisd.org

258 Ms Eunji Kang Italy eunji.kang@fao.org

259 MR. Benjamin Karmorh Liberia benkarmorh@yahoo.co
m

260 Ms. Louise Postema Nederland louise.postema@gca.org

261 MR. BUBU PATEH JALLOW GAMBIA bubupateh@yahoo.com

262 Ms. Kerricia Hobson Grenada kerricia.hobson@gov.gd

263 Mr. Aubin Ndodjidé Tchad mbaioyel2@yahoo.fr

264 Mr Kamathe KATSONGO Democratic
Republic of
Congo

kamathe.katsongo@und
p.org

265 Ms. Princess M Wonyen Liberia pwonyen@gmail.com

266 Mr. Aaron S.M. Wesseh Wesseh Liberia bethelapril90@gmail.co
m

267 Mr Christian Ledwell Canada cledwell@iisd.ca

268 Ms Maylina St-Louis Italy maylina.stlouis@fao.org

269 Ms. Mariama Ndow Jarju Gambia marindow1@yahoo.com

270 Mr. Ansumana Turay Liberia turayansu23@gmail.co
m

271 Ms Aria Stlouis Grenada environment.sec@gmail.
com

272 Dr. James McClain Liberia -- mcclajam@gmail.com

273 Mr. Alpha A. K. Jallow The Gambia kabada2008@gmail.co
m

274 Mrs Charlene FREEMAN Liberia charlenefreeman08@gm
ail.com

*Unique participants



2. Session-Wise Details**

GROUP 1 GROUP 2 GROUP 3

Opening + Topic 1 + Topic 2 Opening + Topic 1 + Topic 2 Opening + Topic 1 + Topic 2
D
A
Y
1

Country
Participants

Participants: 25
Attachment: See G1 D1
Participants tab in Group 1 Day 1
Participant Analytics.xlsx

Participants:34
Attachment: See G2 D1 Participants
tab in Group 2 Day 1 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

Participants: 42
Attachment: See G3 D1 Participants
tab in Group 3 Day 1 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

All OTHER
Participants

including
agencies

Participants: 23
Attachment: See G1 D1 Others tab
in Group 1 Day 1 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

Participants:28
Attachment: See G2 D1 Others tab
in Group 2 Day 1 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

Participants: 27
Attachment: See G3 D1 Others tab
in Group 3 Day 1 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

Topic 3 + Topic 4 Topic 3 + Topic 4 Topic 3 + Topic 4
D
A
Y
2

Country
Participants

Participants: 21
Attachment: See G1 D2
Participants tab in Group 1 Day 2
Participant Analytics.xlsx

Participants:32
Attachment: See G2 D2 Participants
tab in Group 2 Day 2 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

Participants: 49
Attachment: See G3 D2 Participants
tab in Group 3 Day 2 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

All OTHER
Participants

including
agencies

Participants: 16
Attachment: See G1 D2 Others tab
in Group 1 Day 2 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

Participants:21
Attachment: See G2 D2 Others tab
in Group 2 Day 2 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

Participants: 30
Attachment: See G3 D2 Others tab
in Group 3 Day 2 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

Topic 5 + Topic 6 Topic 5 + Topic 6 Topic 5 + Topic 6
D
A
Y
3

Country
Participants

Participants: 12
Attachment: See G1 D3
Participants tab in Group 1 Day 3
Participant Analytics.xlsx

Participants:22
Attachment: See G2 D3 Participants
tab in Group 2 Day 3 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

Participants: 41
Attachment: See G3 D3 Participants
tab in Group 3 Day 3 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

All OTHER
Participants

including
agencies

Participants: 8
Attachment: See G1 D3 Others tab
in Group 1 Day 3 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

Participants:14
Attachment: See G2 D3 Others tab
in Group 2 Day 3 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

Participants: 23
Attachment: See G3 D3 Others tab
in Group 3 Day 3 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

Topic 7 + Closing Topic 7 + Closing Topic 7 + Closing
D
A
Y
4

Country
Participants

Participants: 19
Attachment: See G1
D24Participants tab in Group 1 Day
4 Participant Analytics.xlsx

Participants:17
See G2 D4 Participants tab in Group
2 Day 4 Participant Analytics.xlsx

Participants: 26
Attachment: See G3 D4 Participants
tab in Group 3 Day 4 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

All OTHER
Participants

including
agencies

Participants: 13
Attachment: See G1 D4 Others tab
in Group 1 Day 4 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

Participants:19
Attachment: See G2 D4 Others tab
in Group 2 Day 4 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

Participants: 20
Attachment: See G3 D4 Others tab
in Group 3 Day 4 Participant
Analytics.xlsx

** Please reference attached Excel sheets


